
 

2015 STAR OHIO HOLIDAYS 

 
 Thursday, January 1  New Year’s Day 
 
 Monday, January 19  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
 Monday, February 16  Presidents Day 
 
 Monday, May 25   Memorial Day 
 
 Friday, July 3        Observance of Independence Day 
 
 Monday, September 7  Labor Day 
 
 Monday, October 12  Columbus Day  
 
 Wednesday, November 11  Veterans Day  
 
 Thursday, November 26  Thanksgiving Day 
 
 Friday, December 25  Christmas Day 
 
 

May be subject to change 
 
 
On days the Bond Market closes early the deadline to request transactions in STAR 
Ohio will be 1:00 PM.  The early close days for 2015 follow and are subject to change.   
 
Thursday, April 2 
Friday, April 3 
Friday, May 22 
Friday, November 27 
Thursday, December 24 
Thursday, December 31 
 


